
Hidden Valley Cowboys, October  2020
10/18/2020

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Three Gun Cole FN 112.80 12 21.51 3 16.63 1 23.62 4 14.94 1 23.07 2 13.03 1

2 Money Bags Mathias W 126.84 23 23.28 6 26.39 7 23.20 3 18.12 2 20.48 1 15.37 4

3 Short Term GF 137.32 32 19.71 1 29.79 12 22.70 1 18.73 3 32.41 12 13.98 3

4 Stroud FN 149.29 40 21.65 5 26.98 9 22.76 2 37.20 17 27.19 5 13.51 2

5 Cayuse Jack GF 153.56 41 29.81 8 22.01 3 32.19 11 24.06 4 29.80 10 15.69 5

6 Boss Outlaw BPFCD 160.29 57 20.19 2 21.54 2 31.24 9 34.77 14 23.83 4 28.72 26

7 Johnny Rebel FN 161.36 44 27.67 7 29.42 10 29.63 7 27.59 7 28.16 7 18.89 6

8 Ray'l Gun CG 162.80 47 31.16 9 24.69 5 29.90 8 25.84 5 29.59 8 21.62 12

9 J. R. Hammer CB 179.43 56 32.47 10 45.96 22 28.40 5 29.81 8 23.60 3 19.19 8

10 Rover ES 183.21 75 36.74 16 29.75 11 34.36 18 30.39 9 32.96 14 19.01 7

11 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 185.20 80 35.35 14 26.63 8 37.88 22 32.52 11 29.64 9 23.18 16

12 MoBetta BPLFC 185.95 80 38.23 18 26.32 6 37.70 21 30.98 10 33.51 16 19.21 9

13 Knuckle Buster GF 204.11 98 42.37 20 23.42 4 35.92 20 38.65 19 43.14 24 20.61 11

14 Digger BPFCD 205.95 103 38.58 19 32.50 13 32.77 13 33.33 12 43.50 25 25.27 21

15 Woody Tinker ES 208.34 99 44.72 21 34.92 14 31.75 10 35.09 15 35.13 17 26.73 22

16 Anvil Adam W 208.44 104 32.56 12 38.17 18 40.96 25 37.97 18 37.03 18 21.75 13

17 Sauk Trail Mike ESD 219.05 112 21.64 4 41.45 20 39.85 23 27.12 6 49.93 28 39.06 31

18 Dog Bite CB 221.88 119 49.53 27 35.05 15 44.77 29 34.32 13 33.44 15 24.77 20

19 Not Jo Mama LW 222.39 118 37.43 17 49.21 25 33.60 17 36.67 16 37.22 19 28.26 24

20 Ya Big Tree FN 222.47 114 34.42 13 56.15 31 33.11 15 42.32 22 27.64 6 28.83 27

21 Jasper Stone D 237.97 128 52.75 30 38.79 19 33.10 14 50.01 27 41.32 23 22.00 15

22 Ace Derringer FCGF 241.29 131 58.76 32 35.78 16 34.76 19 40.00 21 30.39 11 41.60 32

23 Ashley Kid ES 241.74 132 36.48 15 53.21 27 41.28 26 45.81 25 41.30 22 23.66 17

24 Dublin Raider D 242.85 135 45.80 25 53.76 29 40.47 24 42.35 23 38.57 20 21.90 14

25 Tommy Two Fingers BW 243.62 124 45.32 23 67.85 33 33.37 16 39.86 20 32.88 13 24.34 19

26 Coyote Cam C 245.44 126 32.50 11 35.83 17 42.06 27 58.62 30 56.80 31 19.63 10

27 Wild I YGB 253.49 140 51.16 28 41.78 21 29.11 6 50.57 29 45.53 26 35.34 30

28 Bristol Buck YGB 258.80 133 48.34 26 46.84 23 32.23 12 67.96 33 39.54 21 23.89 18

29 Ms. Blazin LSS 274.65 157 44.83 22 55.77 30 57.54 31 43.55 24 45.70 27 27.26 23

30 Ka Adik Krista LW 276.65 163 45.59 24 52.39 26 42.98 28 48.43 26 53.33 30 33.93 29

31 Teton ES 347.20 183 51.85 29 48.46 24 47.62 30 78.15 34 51.12 29 70.00 37

32 Indiana Jules LW 353.60 190 57.27 31 78.26 34 66.46 34 60.11 31 61.43 32 30.07 28

33 Tin Tin B 384.73 194 75.41 34 53.48 28 65.97 32 66.73 32 77.47 34 45.67 34

34 J. C. Smoke SFC 409.22 203 68.06 33 58.76 32 66.89 35 84.55 35 76.10 33 54.86 35

35 Marti Draw LW 587.01 212 84.25 35 139.33 36 116.35 36 112.09 36 92.44 36 42.55 33

36 Pretty Lil Peedy LFN 793.63 218 163.42 36 127.66 35 140.42 37 172.81 37 120.68 37 68.64 36

- Hoosier Mack BPFCD - - - - - - 66.27 33 50.09 28 81.88 35 28.60 25



Hidden Valley Cowboys, October  2020
10/18/2020

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tommy Two Fingers BW 243.62 124 45.32 23 67.85 33 33.37 16 39.86 20 32.88 13 24.34 19

Buckaroo
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tin Tin B 384.73 194 75.41 34 53.48 28 65.97 32 66.73 32 77.47 34 45.67 34

Cattle Baron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J. R. Hammer CB 179.43 56 32.47 10 45.96 22 28.40 5 29.81 8 23.60 3 19.19 8

2 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 185.20 80 35.35 14 26.63 8 37.88 22 32.52 11 29.64 9 23.18 16

3 Dog Bite CB 221.88 119 49.53 27 35.05 15 44.77 29 34.32 13 33.44 15 24.77 20

Cowboy
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coyote Cam C 245.44 126 32.50 11 35.83 17 42.06 27 58.62 30 56.80 31 19.63 10

Cowgirl
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ray'l Gun CG 162.80 47 31.16 9 24.69 5 29.90 8 25.84 5 29.59 8 21.62 12

Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jasper Stone D 237.97 128 52.75 30 38.79 19 33.10 14 50.01 27 41.32 23 22.00 15

2 Dublin Raider D 242.85 135 45.80 25 53.76 29 40.47 24 42.35 23 38.57 20 21.90 14

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rover ES 183.21 75 36.74 16 29.75 11 34.36 18 30.39 9 32.96 14 19.01 7

2 Woody Tinker ES 208.34 99 44.72 21 34.92 14 31.75 10 35.09 15 35.13 17 26.73 22

3 Ashley Kid ES 241.74 132 36.48 15 53.21 27 41.28 26 45.81 25 41.30 22 23.66 17

4 Teton ES 347.20 183 51.85 29 48.46 24 47.62 30 78.15 34 51.12 29 70.00 37

Elder Statesmen Duelist



Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike ESD 219.05 112 21.64 4 41.45 20 39.85 23 27.12 6 49.93 28 39.06 31

Forty-Niner
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Three Gun Cole FN 112.80 12 21.51 3 16.63 1 23.62 4 14.94 1 23.07 2 13.03 1

2 Stroud FN 149.29 40 21.65 5 26.98 9 22.76 2 37.20 17 27.19 5 13.51 2

3 Johnny Rebel FN 161.36 44 27.67 7 29.42 10 29.63 7 27.59 7 28.16 7 18.89 6

4 Ya Big Tree FN 222.47 114 34.42 13 56.15 31 33.11 15 42.32 22 27.64 6 28.83 27

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boss Outlaw BPFCD 160.29 57 20.19 2 21.54 2 31.24 9 34.77 14 23.83 4 28.72 26

2 Digger BPFCD 205.95 103 38.58 19 32.50 13 32.77 13 33.33 12 43.50 25 25.27 21

- Hoosier Mack BPFCD - - - - - - 66.27 33 50.09 28 81.88 35 28.60 25

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ace Derringer FCGF 241.29 131 58.76 32 35.78 16 34.76 19 40.00 21 30.39 11 41.60 32

Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term GF 137.32 32 19.71 1 29.79 12 22.70 1 18.73 3 32.41 12 13.98 3

2 Cayuse Jack GF 153.56 41 29.81 8 22.01 3 32.19 11 24.06 4 29.80 10 15.69 5

3 Knuckle Buster GF 204.11 98 42.37 20 23.42 4 35.92 20 38.65 19 43.14 24 20.61 11

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Pretty Lil Peedy LFN 793.63 218 163.42 36 127.66 35 140.42 37 172.81 37 120.68 37 68.64 36

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 MoBetta BPLFC 185.95 80 38.23 18 26.32 6 37.70 21 30.98 10 33.51 16 19.21 9

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ms. Blazin LSS 274.65 157 44.83 22 55.77 30 57.54 31 43.55 24 45.70 27 27.26 23



Lady Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Not Jo Mama LW 222.39 118 37.43 17 49.21 25 33.60 17 36.67 16 37.22 19 28.26 24

2 Ka Adik Krista LW 276.65 163 45.59 24 52.39 26 42.98 28 48.43 26 53.33 30 33.93 29

3 Indiana Jules LW 353.60 190 57.27 31 78.26 34 66.46 34 60.11 31 61.43 32 30.07 28

4 Marti Draw LW 587.01 212 84.25 35 139.33 36 116.35 36 112.09 36 92.44 36 42.55 33

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J. C. Smoke SFC 409.22 203 68.06 33 58.76 32 66.89 35 84.55 35 76.10 33 54.86 35

Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias W 126.84 23 23.28 6 26.39 7 23.20 3 18.12 2 20.48 1 15.37 4

2 Anvil Adam W 208.44 104 32.56 12 38.17 18 40.96 25 37.97 18 37.03 18 21.75 13

Young Gun Boy
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild I YGB 253.49 140 51.16 28 41.78 21 29.11 6 50.57 29 45.53 26 35.34 30

2 Bristol Buck YGB 258.80 133 48.34 26 46.84 23 32.23 12 67.96 33 39.54 21 23.89 18



Hidden Valley Cowboys, October  2020
10/18/2020

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
105257 Dublin Raider 242.85

28073 Rover 183.21


